

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No. 312/2006

STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHIRJHANIA

Respondent (s)

(office report regarding payment of fees of A.C.)

Date : 21/08/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant (s)

Mrs. Yogmaya, Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

Ms. Minakshi Sarma, Adv.

Mr. Merusagar Samantaray, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Ajit Kumar Pande, Adv.(A.C.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The fee for the learned amicus curiae is fixed

at Rs.750/-.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
D SINGH)

COURT MASTER
TER

(ANAN

COURT MAS